MKW10M SERIES
DC/DC CONVERTER 10W, Reinforced Insulation, Medical Safety
E-mail:sales@minmax.com.tw   Tel:886-6-2923150
2014/09/23 REV:3   Page 1 of 4
®
FEATURES
►4200VAC reinforced Insulation
►Insulation rated for 300VAC Working Voltage

Ripple
Current
Max. capacitive
Load
Efficiency
(typ.)
Max. @Max. Load @No Load @Max. Load
VDC VDC mA mA(typ.) mA (typ.) mA(typ.) μ F %
MKW10-12S05M
12
(9 ~ 18)
5 1600 907
30 100
1000
74
MKW10-12S051M 5.1 1600 907 75
MKW10-12S12M 12 835 1044 470 80
MKW10-12D12M ±12 ±417 1042
220#
80
MKW10-12D15M ±15 ±333 1028 81
MKW10-24S05M
24
(18 ~ 36)
5 2000 559
20 50
1000
75
MKW10-24S051M 5.1 2000 559 76
MKW10-24S12M 12 835 516 470 81
MKW10-24D12M ±12 ±417 516
220#
81
MKW10-24D15M ±15 ±333 508 82
MKW10-48S05M
48
(36 ~ 75)
5 2000 280
10 25
1000
75
MKW10-48S051M 5.1 2000 280 76
MKW10-48S12M 12 835 258 470 81
MKW10-48D12M ±12 ±417 258
220#
81
MKW10-48D15M ±15 ±333 254 82
# For each output
Input Specifications
Parameter Model Min. Typ. Max. Unit
Input Surge Voltage (1 sec. max.)